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Sessions Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi Ilmiah IE A All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A
Prof. Dr. Didik Susetyo.,S.E.,M.Si

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A
Prof. Dr. Didik Susetyo.,S.E.,M.Si

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A
Prof. Dr. Didik Susetyo.,S.E.,M.Si

4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A
Prof. Dr. Didik Susetyo.,S.E.,M.Si

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A
Prof. Dr. Didik Susetyo.,S.E.,M.Si

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A
Prof. Dr. Didik Susetyo.,S.E.,M.Si

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A

Prof. Dr. Bernadette

Robiani,S.E.,M.Sc

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A

Prof. Dr. Bernadette

Robiani,S.E.,M.Sc

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A

Prof. Dr. Bernadette

Robiani,S.E.,M.Sc

10 Tue 17 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A

Prof. Dr. Bernadette

Robiani,S.E.,M.Sc

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
Group: 231-01-EIE5014 Metodologi, Etika Penelitian & Publikasi

Ilmiah IE A
Regular class session
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